HYGIENIC brosse a récurer 30 cm bleu

Fiche technique

EAN Code

Code intrastat
MatA©riau fibre
Longueur de fibre visible
Fixe manche
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Hauteur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut
Max Temp

Min Temp

Food Approved

5412998201560
96039091
PBT 0,50 MM
30 mm

D INT

6

300 mm

60 mm

110 mm

0,36 kg

400 mm

320 mm

115 mm

2,16 kg
2,268 kg

100 °C

-40 °C

No



